	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
PREPARED BY:	CARLA HEIDEL PRON FOR OLD STONE MORTGAGE CORP. 106 N. SECOND AVE.	THIS SPACE RESERVED FO	COPY OR RECORDER'S USES 915'	/ 7037
	P.O. BOX 1517 WALLA WALLA, WA 99362	建 有多数形式		
	1969 APR	: PX 12: 08	89157037	
то				
Loan #	: 120585			* The substitute hands
	A			
	S C		1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	A COMM
	Satisfac	tion of Mor	tgage 🖼	
KNOV	VALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:	That		
Old St	one Bank, a Federal Savings	Bank		, a corporation,
the owner	and holder of that certain mortgage t	pearing date Oc	tober 28, 1986	
executed b	y Dominador Topacica	nd Evangelina Top	acio	
to secure p	payment of the sum of Nine t	v-five Thousand To	wo Hundred Fifty ar	nd no/100
		-'-(-)	- Dollars (\$95,250.00) and interest,
and records	ed in the office of the County Auditor o	of Cook	County, State	of Illinois
on	November 12, 1986	, in Volume	of Mortgages, at r	page
being Audit	tor's File No. 86531859	(d bes	hereby acknowledge that	the said mortgage
has been F	ULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGI	ED, and does hereby a	tho(ize and direct the sa	id County Auditor
to enter ful	Il satisfaction thereof of record. S	EE EXHIBIT "A" AT	TACKED HERETO AND H	ADE A PART HEREOF
_ IN W	VITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation	has caused this instrum	nent to be executed by its p	proper officers and
its corpora	te seal to be hereunto affixed this 23	rd day of Ma	rch 1989.	
Witnes	5/			
Sh	In fry	OLD-S	TONE BANK, A FEDER	SAVINGS_BANK
Sheila	a. Egg	By Jak	A. Macdonald, Assist	tant Vice Presider
Rita S	. Vaughn	_	lomas Fleike	er l
67ATE 05	nunn Ini Nin	Thomas	F. Richard , Ass	istant Secretary
SIAIEUF	RHODE ISLAND			

County of PROVIDENCE

On this 23rd

March 1989 day of

, before me, the

undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of RI

,duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared

and Thomas F. Richard Kyle A. Macdonald

yle A. Macdonald Assistant to me known to be the Vice President and Assistant Secretary, respectively, of OLD STONE BANK, A FSB

the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that They are authorized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said corporation.

Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above written

Int the first the sections distinct States of IC on the control of the course Distinct Co. 1991.

MLS 418 (5/78)

VEOUSTEE SOUTH OF THE SOUTH OF

Collyin Clark's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Acobetition of Collinsis Cles.

ENT BY CHICYCO

LYTE BY CHICYCO

CHICYCO IF 00055

OT JIAK

STREET ADDRESS: 8925 OSWEGO STREET, MORTOW GROVE, ILLINOIS 60053

P.1.N. 09-13-416-010

IN COOK CONNIX' INTINOIS.

13' LOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,

LOT 25 IN WOODLAND ESTATES BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF SECTION

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

EXHIBIT "A"

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of County Clerk's Office

an wase paperus intratarent an albertekarak kalementar basek eta unutuka bartara 190a albertekarak austuatuak